UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

20-12468-pmm
20-12507-pmm

20-12515-pmm

20-12535-pmm
20-12540-pmm
20-12541-pmm

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

20-12180-pmm
20-12186-pmm

20-12199-pmm
20-12414-pmm

20-12415-pmm
20-12550-pmm

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-17981-pmm
20-10787-pmm
20-11023-pmm
20-11713-pmm
20-11860-pmm

Ali Baldawi (Debtor)
Lauren Baldawi (Debtor)
Gail Isbell (Debtor)

James Vincent Isbell (Debtor)
Jermaine Kwasi
Chemphe-Agyekum (Debtor)
Nanette S Miller (Debtor)
Karin Lyn Klinger (Debtor)
Michael Solarek (Debtor)

Harrison Zuniga (Debtor)
Alyssa Ann Heiland (Debtor)
Michael J Heiland (Debtor)

Christopher L. Gehman (Debtor)
Joseph Anthony Formica (Debtor)

Virginia Formica (Debtor)
Stephen D. Ehrhart (Debtor)

Christopher Rawlings (Debtor)

Roger Kornfeind (Debtor)

Omega Fairhurst Daggett (Debtor)

Robert Dremock (Debtor)
Robert M. Cole (Debtor)
Alicia A. Santiago (Debtor)

CORVO19
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Charles Laputka
Patrick J. Best

Zachary Zawarski

Lynn E. Feldman
Marc Kranson
Marc Kranson

Robert Glazer
David W. Tidd

Mitchell A. Sommers
Brian C. Eves

Michael D. Hess
Joseph T. Bambrick

Zachary Zawarski
William P. Marshall
Michael J. Mccrystal
David S. Gellert
John M. Hyams

20-12126-pmm
20-12168-pmm

Brandon Jamar Watson (Debtor)

Miguel Silvino Varela-Cepero
(Debtor)

Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles
Represented By: John Everett Cook

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/29/2020

06/02/2020

06/02/2020

06/04/2020
06/05/2020
06/05/2020

04/30/2020
04/30/2020

05/01/2020
05/26/2020

05/26/2020
06/05/2020

12/27/2019
02/07/2020
02/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/31/2020
04/27/2020
04/30/2020
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CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 7
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-17898-mdc  Suresh Packirisamy (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
20-11695-pmm  Cheryl N Frazier (Debtor) Represented By: Wayne G. Gracey
20-12225-elf Antonie S Williams (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Arelis A Pizarro-Williams (Debtor)
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
19-17194-pmm  Javier Nieves-Perez (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Lancaster Bar Association
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12257-pmm  Jerry Diem (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves
Vicki Diem (Debtor)
20-12343-pmm  Allan G. Valunas (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Nancy E. Valunas (Debtor)
20-12359-pmm  Jane C Wolf (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12369-pmm  Ronald J. Winters (Debtor) Represented By: Leah M Stump-Lesley
20-12392-pmm  Christopher W. Rohrbach (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
20-12400-pmm  Frederica Redhead (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-11997-pmm  Mindi Ann Kirchner-Greenway Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers
(Debtor)
William H. Greenway (Debtor)

20-12401-pmm  Alexander Grosh (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

20-12402-pmm  Betty S Schott (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew S Bleacher
Carl M Schott (Debtor)

20-12416-pmm  David Mendez (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew S Bleacher

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-12441-pmm  Joyce L. Kuzis (Debtor) Represented By: Leah M Stump-Lesley
20-12458-pmm  Rudolf M. Koberstein (Debtor) Represented By: Susan P. Peipher
20-12466-pmm  Sandra Darlene Santiago (Debtor)  Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/19/2019
03/19/2020
05/05/2020

11/15/2019

05/09/2020

05/19/2020

05/21/2020

05/21/2020
05/22/2020
05/22/2020

04/15/2020

05/22/2020
05/22/2020

05/26/2020

05/27/2020
05/28/2020
05/29/2020
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-12173-pmm  Timothy G. Fry (Debtor) Represented By: Leah M Stump-Lesley

20-12469-pmm  Irene J. Steffy (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

20-12510-pmm  Ramon Negron (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-12512-pmm  Shannon K. Book (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

20-12520-pmm  Samuel J. Wickersham (Debtor) Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow

20-12521-pmm  Thomas M Adams (Debtor) Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-11881-pmm  Amy E. Rawcliffe (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto

20-12527-pmm  Amy J. Garris (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

20-12528-pmm  Patricia M. Russell (Debtor) Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank

20-12534-pmm  Kimberly C. Nealon (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Nix Building Suite 304A

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

20-12454-mdc  Kathleen Ann Leddy (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

20-12457-mdc  Thomas Edward Oates (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier

20-12465-elf Steven G. Gross (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
20-12554-mdc  Carmella Masi (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford
20-12576-elf Timothy Daniel Boscarino (Debtor) Represented By: Michael G. Price

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
19-13634-amc  Perry Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/30/2020
05/29/2020
06/02/2020

06/02/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020

03/31/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020
06/04/2020

05/28/2020
05/28/2020
05/29/2020

06/05/2020
06/09/2020

06/04/2019



