

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

CORVO19 CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)					
20-12468-pmm	Ali Baldawi (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	05/29/2020	
	Lauren Baldawi (Debtor)				
20-12507-pmm	Gail Isbell (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	06/02/2020	
	James Vincent Isbell (Debtor)				
20-12515-pmm	Jermaine Kwasi	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	06/02/2020	
	Chemphe-Agyekum (Debtor)				
20-12535-pmm	Nanette S Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	06/04/2020	
20-12540-pmm	Karin Lyn Klinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	06/05/2020	
20-12541-pmm	Michael Solarek (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	06/05/2020	
2:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: SC	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)				
20-12180-pmm	Harrison Zuniga (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	04/30/2020	
20-12186-pmm	Alyssa Ann Heiland (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	04/30/2020	
	Michael J Heiland (Debtor)				
20-12199-pmm	Christopher L. Gehman (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	05/01/2020	
20-12414-pmm	Joseph Anthony Formica (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	05/26/2020	
	Virginia Formica (Debtor)				
20-12415-pmm	Stephen D. Ehrhart (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	05/26/2020	
20-12550-pmm	Christopher Rawlings (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	06/05/2020	
2:30 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: SC	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)				
19-17981-pmm	Roger Kornfeind (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	12/27/2019	
20-10787-pmm	Omega Fairhurst Daggett (Debtor)	Represented By: William P. Marshall	Date Filed	02/07/2020	
20-11023-pmm	Robert Dremock (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	02/20/2020	
20-11713-pmm	Robert M. Cole (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	03/20/2020	
20-11860-pmm	Alicia A. Santiago (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Hyams	Date Filed	03/31/2020	
20-12126-pmm	Brandon Jamar Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles	Date Filed	04/27/2020	
20-12168-pmm	Miguel Silvino Varela-Cepero (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	04/30/2020	



20-12466-pmm Sandra Darlene Santiago (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

CORVO19T			
CHAPTER:	7		

CHAPTER: 7					
10:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
19-17898-mdc	Suresh Packirisamy (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	12/19/2019	
20-11695-pmm	Cheryl N Frazier (Debtor)	Represented By: Wayne G. Gracey	Date Filed	03/19/2020	
20-12225-elf	Antonie S Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/05/2020	
	Arelis A Pizarro-Williams (Debtor)				
11:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT				
19-17194-pmm	Javier Nieves-Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	11/15/2019	
		Lancaster Bar Association CHAPTER: 7			
0.00 1.75					
9:00 A.M.					
	RISTINE C. SHUBERT				
20-12257-pmm	Jerry Diem (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	05/09/2020	
20 12242	Vicki Diem (Debtor)	Decree of De Theory W. Fledenski's	D . D'' 1	05/10/2020	
20-12343-pmm	Allan G. Valunas (Debtor) Nancy E. Valunas (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	05/19/2020	
20-12359-pmm	Jane C Wolf (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	05/21/2020	
9:30 A.M.	(2 coss)	2, 1110101111201111010	Dute I fied	00/21/2020	
TRUSTEE: CH l 20-12369-pmm	RISTINE C. SHUBERT	Papersonted Day Look M Stump Loclay	Data Eilad	05/21/2020	
20-12392-pmm	Ronald J. Winters (Debtor) Christopher W. Rohrbach (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump-Lesley Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed Date Filed	05/21/2020	
20-12400-pmm	Frederica Redhead (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed Date Filed	05/22/2020	
10:00 A.M.	110001100 110001000 (2 00102)	Tepresonica 2) (Thumb Crouch	Dute I fied	00/22/2020	
	RISTINE C. SHUBERT	Democrated Dev Mitchell A. Commons	D . E1 1	04/15/2020	
20-11997-pmm	Mindi Ann Kirchner-Greenway (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	04/15/2020	
	William H. Greenway (Debtor)				
20-12401-pmm	Alexander Grosh (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/22/2020	
20-12402-pmm	Betty S Schott (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew S Bleacher	Date Filed	05/22/2020	
	Carl M Schott (Debtor)				
20-12416-pmm	David Mendez (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew S Bleacher	Date Filed	05/26/2020	
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT				
20-12441-pmm	Joyce L. Kuzis (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump-Lesley	Date Filed	05/27/2020	
20-12458-pmm	Rudolf M. Koberstein (Debtor)	Represented By: Susan P. Peipher	Date Filed	05/28/2020	
20 12166				0 = 10 0 10 0 0 0	

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed

05/29/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

11:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: CH 20-12173-pmm	RISTINE C. SHUBERT Timothy G. Fry (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump-Lesley	Date Filed	04/30/2020	
20-12469-pmm	Irene J. Steffy (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	05/29/2020	
20-12510-pmm	Ramon Negron (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/02/2020	
11:30 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT				
20-12512-pmm	Shannon K. Book (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/02/2020	
20-12520-pmm	Samuel J. Wickersham (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	06/03/2020	
20-12521-pmm	Thomas M Adams (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	06/03/2020	
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT				
20-11881-pmm	Amy E. Rawcliffe (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	03/31/2020	
20-12527-pmm	Amy J. Garris (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/04/2020	
20-12528-pmm	Patricia M. Russell (Debtor)	Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank	Date Filed	06/04/2020	
20-12534-pmm	Kimberly C. Nealon (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/04/2020	
Nix Building Suite 304A CHAPTER: 7					
9:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
20-12454-mdc	Kathleen Ann Leddy (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	05/28/2020	
20-12457-mdc	Thomas Edward Oates (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	05/28/2020	
20-12465-elf	Steven G. Gross (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	05/29/2020	
9:30 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
20-12554-mdc	Carmella Masi (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	06/05/2020	
20-12576-elf	Timothy Daniel Boscarino (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael G. Price	Date Filed	06/09/2020	
10:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
19-13634-amc	Perry Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	06/04/2019	